
LIC.DEA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE ENTIDAD SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1783 DOMINGO LARRAZ LAURA EA INTEC ZOITI 1 3 8,63 2.4

1663 ANGUSTO TRIGO VALERIA HINACO MONZÓN 1 2 8,64 2.4
1809 MARTINEZ ORDOVAS IRINA EA INTEC ZOITI 1 8 8,97 2.4

1800 LAMPLE PARDO NATALIA EA INTEC ZOITI 1 4 8,98 2.4

1695 PORTOLÉS ALONSO IRENE CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 1 7 8,99 2.4

1785 GANAOUI MOUDANI ALAA EA INTEC ZOITI 1 6 9,30 2.4

1801 CEJALVO LASAOSA VALERIA EA INTEC ZOITI 1 1 9,42 2.4

1670 MARTI TRIGO ANGELA HINACO MONZÓN 1 5 10,01 2.4

LIC.DEA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE ENTIDAD SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1699 LALUEZA NIUBO DANIELA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 2 4 9,22 1.7

1796 NIHAH KHOUTA FARAH EA INTEC ZOITI 2 8 9,43 1.7

1822 GUERRERO ABADIAS INES EA INTEC ZOITI 2 3 9,45 1.7
1793 MARTINEZ CHESA LAURA EA INTEC ZOITI 2 5 9,45 1.7

1697 SANTAMARIA ACOSTA NEREA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 2 7 9,69 1.7

1668 PLANAS ARAN GISELA HINACO MONZÓN 2 6 9,80 1.7
1789 CASTRO FELEZ ALICIA EA INTEC ZOITI 2 1 10,10 1.7

1661 CHAIRI ELJAANIN INSAF HINACO MONZÓN 2 2 10,60 1.7

LIC.DEA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE ENTIDAD SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1794 CASTAN GARASA VEGA EA INTEC ZOITI 3 2 9,21 3.0

SANGARE AWA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 3 8 9,33 3.0

1821 MARTINEZ PUYAL ARA EA INTEC ZOITI 3 4 9,92 3.0

PENA ELVIRA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 3 7 10,12 3.0

1808 VAL GALINDO VALERIA EA INTEC ZOITI 3 6 10,13 3.0

SOLE ANDREA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 3 3 10,21 3.0

POLO NEREA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 3 5 10,37 3.0

LIC.DEA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE ENTIDAD SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO
1810 TORRES SAZATORNIL MARTA EA INTEC ZOITI 4 7 9,39 2.5

1813 COSCULLUELA PEREZ SARA EA INTEC ZOITI 4 2 9,40 2.5

1792 EL IDRISSI KHARBOUCH LINA EA INTEC ZOITI 4 8 9,48 2.5

1694 TURMO CHINE DANIELA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 4 6 9,67 2.5

1812 CREVILLEN SANTOLARIA ANDREA EA INTEC ZOITI 4 4 10,23 2.5

CABRERO PAOLA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 4 3 10,23 2.5

1811 MESAS GARCES JULIA EA INTEC ZOITI 4 5 10,24 2.5

LIC.DEA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE ENTIDAD SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1164 LETOSA BACHES BRUNO MONTAÑA SABIÑÁNIGO 1 4 7,92 5.3

1190 BERGUA AYALA DIEGO EA INTEC ZOITI 1 3 9,00 5.3

1205 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL EA INTEC ZOITI 1 5 9,15 5.3

1203 ARAZO MUNIESA DAMIAN EA INTEC ZOITI 1 2 9,31 5.3

1201 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS EA INTEC ZOITI 1 6 9,46 5.3
1196 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN EA INTEC ZOITI 1 8 10,17 5.3

1199 ZARCERO GUIRAL NACHO EA INTEC ZOITI 1 7 10,38 5.3

FASE PREVIA CARRERAS         02-12-2023 HUESCA

60 ml FEMENINO S14

60 ml MASCULINO S14



LIC.DEA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE ENTIDAD SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1786 MONESMA CAMPO UXUE EA INTEC ZOITI 1 6 10,60 4.4

1795 MARTINEZ ARNAL MARTA EA INTEC ZOITI 1 5 10,96 4.4

1663 ANGUSTO TRIGO VALERIA HINACO MONZÓN 1 2 11,15 4.4

1805 PANZANO ALBERO DANIELA EA INTEC ZOITI 1 7 11,30 4.4

1788 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ PAULA EA INTEC ZOITI 1 8 11,33 4.4

1699 LALUEZA NIUBO DANIELA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 1 3 11,56 4.4

1801 CEJALVO LASAOSA VALERIA EA INTEC ZOITI 1 4 11,78 4.4

LIC.DEA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE ENTIDAD SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1799 CAMPO MURO ALBA EA INTEC ZOITI 2 3 11,62 2.9

1807 MONZON LERANOZ MARTINA EA INTEC ZOITI 2 7 11,84 2.9

1819 FRANCO ARAZO ANA EA INTEC ZOITI 2 4 11,96 2.9

SOLE ANDREA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 2 8 12,38 2.9

1823 GIL ASO JARA EA INTEC ZOITI 2 5 12,58 2.9

CABRERO PAOLA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 2 6 13,49 2.9

1817 BERNAL BELENGUER PAZ EA INTEC ZOITI 2 2 13,52 2.9

LIC.DEA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE ENTIDAD SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1670 MARTI TRIGO ANGELA HINACO MONZÓN 3 4 12,34 0.1

1697 SANTAMARIA ACOSTA NEREA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 3 6 12,49 0.1

1695 PORTOLÉS ALONSO IRENE CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 3 5 12,65 0.1

1698 JAVIERRE CHINE ANA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 3 3 12,76 0.1

1694 TURMO CHINE DANIELA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 3 7 12,96 0.1

POLO NEREA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 3 8 13,22 0.1

1661 CHAIRI ELJAANIN INSAF HINACO MONZÓN 3 2 13,45 0.1

LIC.DEA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE ENTIDAD SERIE CALLE MARCA

1205 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL EA INTEC ZOITI 1 4 12,74
1196 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN EA INTEC ZOITI 1 5 13,65

LIC.DEA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE ENTIDAD SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1164 LETOSA BACHES BRUNO MONTAÑA SABIÑÁNIGO 1 4 15,60 3.4

1190 BERGUA AYALA DIEGO EA INTEC ZOITI 1 3 18,01 3.4

1203 ARAZO MUNIESA DAMIAN EA INTEC ZOITI 1 5 18,48 3.4

120 ml MASCULINO S14

60 m vallas 0,68 FEMENINO S14

60 m vallas 0,76 MASCULINO S14



LIC.DEA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE ENTIDAD SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1783 DOMINGO LARRAZ LAURA EA INTEC ZOITI 1 3 16,92 3.7

1663 ANGUSTO TRIGO VALERIA HINACO MONZÓN 1 7 16,99 3.7

1786 MONESMA CAMPO UXUE EA INTEC ZOITI 1 2 17,15 3.7

1800 LAMPLE PARDO NATALIA EA INTEC ZOITI 1 6 17,64 3.7
1809 MARTINEZ ORDOVAS IRINA EA INTEC ZOITI 1 5 17,70 3.7

1785 GANAOUI MOUDANI ALAA EA INTEC ZOITI 1 1 18,21 3.7

1788 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ PAULA EA INTEC ZOITI 1 8 18,37 3.7

PENA ELVIRA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 1 4 20,02 3.7

LIC.DEA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE ENTIDAD SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

SANGARE AWA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 2 5 17,94 3.2

1796 NIHAH KHOUTA FARAH EA INTEC ZOITI 2 6 18,53 3.2
1793 MARTINEZ CHESA LAURA EA INTEC ZOITI 2 2 18,74 3.2

1668 PLANAS ARAN GISELA HINACO MONZÓN 2 4 19,12 3.2

1808 VAL GALINDO VALERIA EA INTEC ZOITI 2 3 20,83 3.2

LIC.DEA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE ENTIDAD SERIE CALLE MARCA VIENTO

1794 CASTAN GARASA VEGA EA INTEC ZOITI 3 3 17,96 3.4

1799 CAMPO MURO ALBA EA INTEC ZOITI 3 6 18,27 3.4

1822 GUERRERO ABADIAS INES EA INTEC ZOITI 3 4 18,65 3.4

1821 MARTINEZ PUYAL ARA EA INTEC ZOITI 3 5 19,58 3.4

LIC.DEA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE ENTIDAD PUESTO MARCA
1792 EL IDRISSI KHARBOUCH LINA EA INTEC ZOITI 1ª 1,34.40

1819 FRANCO ARAZO ANA EA INTEC ZOITI 2ª 1,35.80

1698 JAVIERRE CHINE ANA CA Fraga Bajo Cinca 3ª 1,36.55
1810 TORRES SAZATORNIL MARTA EA INTEC ZOITI 4ª 1,37.84

1807 MONZON LERANOZ MARTINA EA INTEC ZOITI 5ª 1,38.65
1789 CASTRO FELEZ ALICIA EA INTEC ZOITI 6ª 1,38.98
1813 COSCULLUELA PEREZ SARA EA INTEC ZOITI 7ª 1,40.15
1812 CREVILLEN SANTOLARIA ANDREA EA INTEC ZOITI 8ª 1,41.09

1784 VIDAL OBON VERONICA EA INTEC ZOITI 9ª 1,41.85

1670 MARTI TRIGO ANGELA HINACO MONZÓN 10ª 1,43.56
1811 MESAS GARCES JULIA EA INTEC ZOITI 11ª 1,44.80

1817 BERNAL BELENGUER PAZ EA INTEC ZOITI 12ª 1,47.90

1661 CHAIRI ELJAANIN INSAF HINACO MONZÓN 13ª 1,48.70

1823 GIL ASO JARA EA INTEC ZOITI 14ª 1,50.06

LIC.DEA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE ENTIDAD PUESTO MARCA

1201 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS EA INTEC ZOITI 1º 1,42.88

1202 CASTELLAR AGUSTIN RODRIGO EA INTEC ZOITI 2º 1,46.93

1199 ZARCERO GUIRAL NACHO EA INTEC ZOITI 3º 1,49.00

500 m FEMENINO S14

500 m MASCULINO S14

120 ml FEMENINO S14


